LED CANOPY
GUS ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD.
52/39 Samsen Nai, Phaya thai, Bangkok 10400 Tel. 061-5455-978 Fax. 02-731-2538
MODEL
Power Consumption
Operating Voltage
%THDi <10%
Power Factor >0.95
Luminous Flux
Surge Protection 6 kV (L-N), 10 kV (L/N-G)
Efficacy
Color Temperature
CRI
Beam angle*
Operating Temperature -40c to +50c
Lifetime (@ L70) >54,000 hrs
Dimension (WxLxH)
Weight
85-305 VAC,50/60 Hz
150lm/W
AU-HBL041-050
Light Distribution Drawing
IP66IK08
1955-2551
Patented Fin Aluminum Heat Sink Structure
High Quality Aluminum Processing Technique
Special Surface Treatment Process
High Brightness LED Light Source
LUXEON 3030 2D
LUMILEDS
Driver
AU-HBL041-100 AU-HBL041-150 AU-HBL041-200
50W 100W 150W 200W
7,500lm 15,000lm 22,500lm 30,000lm
5,700K
>70
434x380x88mm 434x380x88mm 434x380x88mm 434x470x88mm
4.5 kg 5 kg 6 kg 7 kg
60 , 90
PHILIPS
High Effciency and Long Life Power Supply 150W
50W
100W
0°
30-30
60
90-90
-60
0°
30-30
60
90-90
-60
60° 90°
L
W
H